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BUDGET FOR PANC#AYAY FUSD

for

the year 2022-2023

Wo.

Office of the Village Panchayat

Date

To'

The Bloçk Deuelprnent oice
Batclegmapusa. - oa.

SUB:SU8MISSION OF BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023

Sir

The Budgets for the ye8r cited E bove are submilted heewith in tupli

cate (along with copies of V. P. Frocecditg) lor Sarction under Rule 31 of the

Village P anchayat Accounts and Audit and custody of funds Rulas 1963.

Eany necessary sanction is requ:sted.

Yours laithluly,

SarpancgaRPANCH

Viluge PaURgpAenchayat Assonora

Bardez -Goa



FO)
BUDGET

No. 11
PANCHAYAT FUND

NUMBER

Receipts
Expenditurs

1 8 13 15

1) Openinu Balac

2) Grants frum

Government

V.P.membh,Salary

(1) Special

GtL.AGtuonhs

Guakage Gaana

(2) General

Guantt

Sloeepat
GalaxyV.Pumbu.
Falobey

H2apo0TALGA.
Iei6500 Xerox biloal

all
bill445560 ELeg

ncbile

ee Gagm SobhaEA5685
AcjexHsementbillO00oo-Aducatt

6159F-451 Punçha&e al
|Rurchaleo chains

509260-Ro Seah ment

Consufant
Santation
Public Health
and Family
WeNare.

|Clecthg intenalrodsiddguitia.

(3) Other Grants

(1) Local

AD.A.Grant.
PUthorities

Backsotatgabae3) Public Works

Cuting oxeod. ide Bushs
Aaolcond,oe |Lwaks
Culting o

Boatds

cleaelinlg o Public celd

ghts Shising- Eect.Poles

(2) Private

H343-00 13434O
82006k6-oo 3200696=s



Receipts

1

4) Proceeds of taxes

fees etc, under

section 153 of

House
Act.

Lgh tax

Rszolessional tac
Board tax

Bog fax

Velcal. taK

Gaxbage kax

EES

NOC,
iek Jucktse

5) Proceeds of

otner loan: et:

sestimate

of
the

previous

year

Actu's

Or
tne

,Previous
yed

Sanciioned

FORM
BUDGET FOR No. 11

estimat9

OT PANCHAYAT FUND

Budget

Expenditure
NUMBER

7

I34B40o 134340
4) Planning and

Development

637333

26130

430610
2150

220
2501

628760 5) Soc�al Walfare

I625464 Kinancial aasatance
|Anganuadi Jtunh

bg985Aaunal Cahmity
9800

2000.

358001

26300
3460

39320

6) Education and

Nat Celeb daps

Nus papt bil

13 14 15

|820066-00 20S�G

|45000

1500
6000

I200o

4000

3o000
4000

Felicitatien J4650d

7) Rural Housing

959%0bzoo 1|5400o 2566196 oo 8566196



:31

Receipts

6) Sale Ptoceeds.

FORM
BUDGET FOR

Expenditure

7

91590008) Drink�ng
Water

20800

5800
R6,600

No. 11

SestimatetS

PANCHAYAT FUND

NUMBER

Current

Ensuing:

eat

Ensulng

Year

previous

year

Actuals

of

the

Sancti�ned

the

Current

yea

12

Estmate

actusls

cf

the

13

Curent

year

Sudgel

800o

15

8566196

9)Poverty alle.

viation Prog
ramme

7) Extra Ordinary

rereipt.

Fân� CPenalty

Eank inkerst

Building Rordt

Sale t

chain Rat

Agalt

236251

6940
58300

158580|

38Y00
35900

I6320010), Libraries

5omu pape hil

8550o

26600
20040

26460d

6500
28||00v

8854296 00



FORM
BUDGET FOR

Expenditure

o. 11

ANCHAYAT
FUND

NUMBER

Receipts

1

6

lio38601, Rural Sanita

tion

8
10

13

8855296

15

12) Constre: tion

and maintsna

nce of slaugh

ter h�Use and

cattle pounds

MAE shel.

13 Miscellancous

icame ax

Fayality
Soletax
akourCeB&

h39500

� 45000

k9550o

38495

J44550
J61754

SARPANCH

Village Panchayat AsScn014

Bardez- Goa

Tokal Receipt

Balance

chal

lo355oalExenditure
9i33249 clasing haree

Tofa!
6193612=0O

9564258-00


